
Position Team Points For Against Dif

1 FC-Peter Li 10 75 22 53

2 HKPBC-Andy Chan 10 65 42 23

3 USRC-Tony Tong 8 70 27 43

4 HKFC-Wanis Sze 8 59 29 30

5 HKPBC-Boris Choi 8 60 31 29

6 HKFC-Danny Ho 8 57 33 24

7 HKLBA 8 59 42 17

8 KBGC-John Lunn 8 56 39 17

9 CCC-K T Fung 8 53 42 11

10 STSA-W H Chau 6 59 42 17

11 CCC-Selina Cheung 6 59 45 14

12 KBGC-Danna Chiu 6 54 40 14

13 LBTC-1 6 47 38 9

14 HKPBC-Raymond Lo 6 47 40 7

15 HKYDT-Desmond Hau 6 51 47 4

16 IRC-David HK Ng 6 58 56 2

16 CCC-Tony Chok 6 44 47 -3

18 SBSC-Olivia Ho 6 39 50 -11

19 HKFC-James Keung 5 52 34 18

20 CdeR-Francis Hoh 5 49 40 9

21 FSLBC-1 5 53 55 -2

22 CLBC-Stanley Lai 4 54 46 8

23 LBTC-2 4 45 42 3

24 SBSC-Dreamy Ng 4 51 51 0

25 KCC-Gary Hamet 4 46 51 -5

26 KCC-Mona Li 4 46 51 -5

27 IRC-Winnie Wong 4 47 53 -6

28 ZGMBC-1 4 41 51 -10

29 GBLBC-Kok Sui Hoi 4 40 52 -12

30 AYFP-Dick Li 4 36 64 -28

31 HKFC-Camilla Leung 3 45 47 -2

32 HKSAP-Chiu Wang 3 45 50 -5

33 HKSAP-Chan Chow Wing 3 45 54 -9

34 AYFP-Lena Yeung 3 43 54 -11

35 ILBC-Li Ming Sum 3 35 55 -20

36 AYFP-Danny Wong 2 33 47 -14

37 CCC-K K Lam 2 35 60 -25

38 CLBC-Ng Tim Bo 2 34 64 -30

39 FC-Alice Ho 2 28 64 -36

40 HKSAP-Jimmy Chiu 2 36 75 -39

41 VLBC-Lau yiu Man 2 30 69 -39

42 USRC-Lawrence Ko 2 29 69 -40
Total 210 2010 2010 0
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Ver 3 Result Table

A

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Diff

A1 CCC-Tony Chok 2 9 8 2 8 5 0 4 15 2 14 5 0 9 14 6 44 47 -3

A2 HKFC-Camilla Leung 0 8 9 1 9 9 2 13 5 0 6 9 0 9 15 3 45 47 -2

A3 LBTC-2 0 5 8 1 9 9 1 11 11 2 14 5 0 6 9 4 45 42 3

A4 HKSAP-Chan Chow Wing 2 15 4 0 5 13 1 11 11 0 4 13 0 10 13 3 45 54 -9

A5 GBLBC-Kok Sui Hoi 0 5 14 2 9 6 0 5 14 2 13 4 0 8 14 4 40 52 -12

A6 HKPBC-Andy Chan 2 14 9 2 15 9 2 9 6 2 13 10 2 14 8 10 65 42 23

Check 284 284 0

B

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Diff

B1 HKPBC-Raymond Lo 2 10 4 2 12 7 0 8 11 2 11 10 0 6 8 6 47 40 7

B2 CCC-Selina Cheung 0 4 10 2 19 5 2 16 11 2 13 8 0 7 11 6 59 45 14

B3 VLBC-Lau yiu Man 0 7 12 0 5 19 0 1 16 2 12 8 0 5 14 2 30 69 -39

B4 KBGC-Danna Chiu 2 11 8 0 11 16 2 16 1 0 6 10 2 10 5 6 54 40 14

B5 KCC-Gary Hamet 0 10 11 0 8 13 0 8 12 2 10 6 2 10 9 4 46 51 -5

B6 LBTC-1 2 8 6 2 11 7 2 14 5 0 5 10 0 9 10 6 47 38 9

Check 283 283 0

Total

Total

GBLBC-Kok Sui Hoi HKPBC-Andy Chan

LBTC-1KCC-Gary Hamet

LBTC-2 HKSAP-Chan Chow Wing

KBGC-Danna ChiuVLBC-Lau yiu Man

CCC-Tony Chok HKFC-Camilla Leung

CCC-Selina CheungHKPBC-Raymond Lo
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Ver 3 Result Table

C

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Diff

C1 HKFC-Danny Ho 0 8 14 2 8 7 2 7 5 2 17 5 2 17 2 8 57 33 24

C2 FSLBC-1 2 14 8 0 5 13 1 8 8 2 20 3 0 6 23 5 53 55 -2

C3 AYFP-Danny Wong 0 7 8 2 13 5 0 2 14 0 5 9 0 6 11 2 33 47 -14

C4 HKFC-James Keung 0 5 7 1 8 8 2 14 2 0 6 11 2 19 6 5 52 34 18

C5 AYFP-Dick Li 0 5 17 0 3 20 2 9 5 2 11 6 0 8 16 4 36 64 -28

C6 IRC-David HK Ng 0 2 17 2 23 6 2 11 6 0 6 19 2 16 8 6 58 56 2

Check 289 289 0

D

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Diff

D1 KCC-Mona Li 0 7 11 2 16 7 0 6 12 0 5 11 2 12 10 4 46 51 -5

D2 ILBC-Li Ming Sum 2 11 7 0 2 13 0 6 13 1 11 11 0 5 11 3 35 55 -20

D3 SBSC-Olivia Ho 0 7 16 2 13 2 2 8 5 2 10 6 0 1 21 6 39 50 -11

D4 HKFC-Wanis Sze 2 12 6 2 13 6 0 5 8 2 15 5 2 14 4 8 59 29 30

D5 AYFP-Lena Yeung 2 11 5 1 11 11 0 6 10 0 5 15 0 10 13 3 43 54 -11

D6 STSA-W H Chau 0 10 12 2 11 5 2 21 1 0 4 14 2 13 10 6 59 42 17

Total

Total

IRC-David HK NgAYFP-Dick Li

AYFP-Lena Yeung STSA-W H ChauKCC-Mona Li ILBC-Li Ming Sum SBSC-Olivia Ho HKFC-Wanis Sze

HKFC-Danny Ho FSLBC-1 AYFP-Danny Wong HKFC-James Keung
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Ver 3 Result TableCheck 281 281 0

E

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Diff

E1 HKPBC-Boris Choi 2 10 5 2 19 3 2 10 4 0 10 11 2 11 8 8 60 31 29

E2 FC-Alice Ho 0 5 10 0 7 12 2 10 9 0 6 13 0 0 20 2 28 64 -36

E3 CLBC-Ng Tim Bo 0 3 19 2 12 7 0 9 10 0 5 15 0 5 13 2 34 64 -30

E4 ZGMBC-1 0 4 10 0 9 10 2 10 9 2 13 6 0 5 16 4 41 51 -10

E5 HKYDT-Desmond Hau 2 11 10 2 13 6 2 15 5 0 6 13 0 6 13 6 51 47 4

E6 USRC-Tony Tong 0 8 11 2 20 0 2 13 5 2 16 5 2 13 6 8 70 27 43

Check 284 284 0

F

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Diff

F1 IRC-Winnie Wong 0 0 17 0 10 14 2 16 3 0 9 10 2 12 9 4 47 53 -6

F2 FC-Peter Li 2 17 0 2 21 4 2 9 7 2 12 8 2 16 3 10 75 22 53

F3 HKSAP-Jimmy Chiu 2 14 10 0 4 21 0 9 11 0 8 12 0 1 21 2 36 75 -39

F4 CCC-K K Lam 0 3 16 0 7 9 2 11 9 0 4 14 0 10 12 2 35 60 -25

F5 KBGC-John Lunn 2 10 9 0 8 12 2 12 8 2 14 4 2 12 6 8 56 39 17

F6 SBSC-Dreamy Ng 0 9 12 0 3 16 2 21 1 2 12 10 0 6 12 4 51 51 0

Check 300 300 0

Total

TotalIRC-Winnie Wong KBGC-John Lunn SBSC-Dreamy Ng

USRC-Tony TongHKPBC-Boris Choi

HKSAP-Jimmy Chiu

CLBC-Ng Tim BoFC-Alice Ho

FC-Peter Li CCC-K K Lam

HKYDT-Desmond HauZGMBC-1
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Ver 3 Result Table

G

Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Diff

G1 CdeR-Francis Hoh 1 8 8 0 5 10 0 10 12 2 9 8 2 17 2 5 49 40 9

G2 HKSAP-Chiu Wang 1 8 8 0 4 15 0 2 14 0 10 12 2 21 1 3 45 50 -5

G3 CCC-K T Fung 2 10 5 2 15 4 2 12 7 0 5 17 2 11 9 8 53 42 11

G4 HKLBA 2 12 10 2 14 2 0 7 12 2 13 10 2 13 8 8 59 42 17

G5 CLBC-Stanley Lai 0 8 9 2 12 10 2 17 5 0 10 13 0 7 9 4 54 46 8

G6 USRC-Lawrence Ko 0 2 17 0 1 21 0 9 11 0 8 13 2 9 7 2 29 69 -40

Check 289 289 0

TotalCdeR-Francis Hoh USRC-Lawrence KoCLBC-Stanley LaiHKSAP-Chiu Wang CCC-K T Fung HKLBA

18/5/2010 15:33 Result Table Page 5


	Ranking Table
	Result Table

